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Yew Tree Primary Academy - Attendance Log LGB 2022-23
Updated: 7th December 2023		

	Colour code:
	
	Present
	Apologies
	Apologies received and accepted
	Absent
	Absent, no apologies received 




	Governor
	22.09.22

	17.11.22
	09.02.23
	16.03.23
	20.04.23
	17.07.23

	Paula Bergin
	
	Apologies
	
	
	
	

	Ann Farrell
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Josie Gallagher
	Apologies
	
	
	
	Absent
	

	Clare Lynas
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Rebecca O’Hanlon
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Gary See
	
	
	Apologies
	Apologies
	
	Absent

	Alan Wilson
	Apologies
	Apologies
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